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JOHN R. MCCLURE (D.O.B. 01/22/1981),
Defendant.

COUNT ONE

THE GRAND JURY OF THE COUNTY OF WARREN, by this indictment, accuses the
Defendant, John R. McClure, of the crime of GRAND LARCENY IN THE SECOND DEGREE,
a class C felony, in violation of Penal Law Section 155.40(1), committed as follows:

Defendant, between on or about August 31, 2020 through on or about January 6,
2021, in the County of Warren, State of New York, and elsewher. erty
with a value in excess of fifty thousand dollars ($50,000.00) fromw
I

COUNT TWO

THE GRAND JURY OF THE COUNTY OF WARREN, by this indictment, accuses the
Defendant John R. McClure of the crime of GRAND LARCENY IN THE SECOND DEGREE,
a class C felony, in violation of Penal Law Section 155.40(1), committed as follows:

Defendant, between on or about September 13, 2022 through on or about October
11, 2022 in the County of Watrren, State of New York, and elsewhere, stole

iroieﬁ with a value in excess of fifty thousand dollars ($50,000.00) from [l

COUNT THREE

THE GRAND JURY OF THE COUNTY OF WARREN, by this indictment, accuses the
Defendant John R. McClure of the crime of GRAND LARCENY IN THE SECOND DEGREE,
a class C felony, in violation of Penal Law Section 155.40(1), committed as follows:

Defendant, between on or about September 15, 2022 through on or about October
11, 2022 in the County of Warren, State of New York, and elsewhere, stole
property with a value in excess of fifty thousand dollars ($50,000.00) from ]




COUNT FOUR

THE GRAND JURY OF THE COUNTY OF WARREN, by this indictment accuses the
Defendant John R. McClure of the crime of GRAND LARCENY IN THE THIRD DEGREE, a
class D felony, in violation of Penal Law § 155.35(1), committed as follows:

Defendant, between on or about October 25, 2022 through on or about November
14, 2022, in the County of Warren, State of New York, and elsewhere, stole
imﬁrty with a value in excess of three thousand doliars ($3,000.00) from-
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